
Coaches:DuVal High School
(G) V Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 24, 2024 Sat Scrimmage @ Largo High 9:00
AM

4:00
PM

Largo
High

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Bus

Departure Point:
Back Parking Lot
Departure Date:
Aug 24, 2024
Departure Time:
7:45 AM
Return Date: Aug
24, 2024
Return Time: 4:00
PM

NL

Sep 16, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Suitland High 6:30

PM
7:30
PM

DuVal
High
School

L

Sep 18, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

Charles Herbert
Flowers High

6:30
PM

7:30
PM

DuVal
High
School

L

Sep 23, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Parkdale High 6:30

PM
7:30
PM

DuVal
High
School

L

Sep 25, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Laurel High 6:30

PM
8:00
PM

DuVal
High
School

L

Sep 30, 2024 Mon Regular
Season High Point High 6:30

PM
7:30
PM

DuVal
High
School

L

Oct 4, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

Eleanor
Roosevelt High

6:30
PM

7:30
PM

DuVal
High
School

L

Oct 9, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

@ Bowie High
School

6:30
PM

8:00
PM

Bowie
High
School

L

Oct 16, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

Dr. Henry A.
Wise Jr. High

6:30
PM

7:30
PM

DuVal
High
School

L

Date: 2024-08-18


	DuVal High School (G) V Volleyball Coaches:
	Coaches:
	(G) V Volleyball


